/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEW HAMPSHIRE

GROVETON FISH & GAME CLUB
NORTHUMBERLAND, NH
8/25/2019

PHIL PAGE MEMORIAL

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: PHIL PAGE

MEMORIAL

4 Attended

CH ANDY DETH

RU CASEY G DETH

AAl SYLVAIN LAFLAMME
D1 MIKE MASURE

43
38
36
36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PHIL PAGE

MEMORIAL

10 Attended

CH FRANK DELUCA JR
RU CASEY G DETH

M1 ROBERT L DUROCHER
AAl1  SYLVAIN LAFLAMME
C1 PAUL BROUHA

D1 JOHN SMEDLEY
JRCH  ZACHARY D WILLSON
VTCH SYLVAIN LAFLAMME
SVCH LUIS CABASSA

August 2019 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

83
81
80
81
63
73
52
81
81
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